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BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE - 2025-2026 
DATE PRACTICE OR GAME TIME 

Monday, November 10, 2025 
AWAY @ Parkview 

800 Groveland St, Creve Coeur, IL 5:00 

Wednesday, November 12, 2025 
AWAY @ Peoria Academy 

2711 W Willow Knolls Dr, Peoria, IL 5:00 

Monday, November 17, 2025 HOME vs Norwood 5:00 

Thursday, November 20, 2025 
AWAY @ St. Pat's 

100 Harvey St, Washington, IL 5:30 

Tuesday, December 2, 2025 HOME vs Lowpoint/Washburn 5:00 

Wednesday, December 3, 2025 HOME vs Pleasant Valley 5:00 

Thursday, December 4, 2025 HOME vs Pleasant Hill 5:00 

Tuesday, December 9, 2025 
AWAY @ Rankin 

13716 5th St, Pekin, IL 5:00 

Wednesday, December 10, 2025 
AWAY @ Blessed Sacrament (5/6th 8B games) 

1018 S. First Avenue, Morton, IL 5:00 

Monday, December 15, 2025 HOME vs Hollis 5:00 

Wednesday, December 17, 2025 HOME vs Robein (8th Grade Night) 5:00 

Thursday, January 8, 2026 
AWAY @ Roanoke/Benson 
131 Reiter Street, Benson, IL 5:30 

Monday, January 12, 2026 
AWAY @ South Pekin 

206 Main Street, South Pekin, IL 5:00 

Wednesday, January 14, 2026 
AWAY @ Georgetown 

51 Yates Road, Marquette Heights, IL 5:00 

Monday, January 26, 2026 7th Grade Regional Game #1 TBD 

Monday, February 2, 2026 8th Grade Regional Game #1 TBD 

 
 
 
 

*Calendar subject to change. 


